Le cha cha méne la danse

M.Provance - D.Bellot - P.Hamard
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Le cha cha méne la danse (bass)



&ﬂ7

9V

79

W = LA

86 FM

853bM

Fm

83

W = LA

B’ NN
~ D
<
e
ki
Tl
oy}
IREL )
Q
N\
AN
N~
<SS (T77e
Io)
©
Q
Ay
e
Q
©
—
NN
™
AN
N~
<
30
—& ﬂ.\ A

o4 FM

933bM

7
92c

9y

91

W = LA

9V

,
osl

7
078

— 960m

95

18

101

100

99

W = LA

o &

dominique bellot 06 82 40 28 80

dominiquebellot@free.fr
www.dominique-bellot.com
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